
GREAT SALT LAKE

LOWER GREEN

ESCALANTE DESERT-
SEVIER LAKE

JORDAN

UPPER COLORADO-
DIRTY DEVIL

WEBER

LOWER SAN JUAN

LOWER 
BEAR

LOWER COLORADO-
LAKE MEAD

UPPER 
GREEN

WHITE-YAMPA

UPPER 
BEAR

UPPER SNAKE

UPPER COLORADO-
DOLORES

Moab

Provo

Ogden

Logan

Roosevelt

Salt Lake City

90

67

57

91303

220

256

152

108
178

158

183

171

146

128

127

136

177

182

212

167
215

142

109

136

127

126

120

171

243

151

138

239
225196

181

144

118

143

189

245

106

190

212

146

100109

178

250

150

155

129

186

144

134

137

279

256

185
182

213180

100
148

151

267

146

218

152

162

202

245

307

177

161

180

143

202

70

Utah
SNOTEL Water Year to Date (WYTD) Precipitation

% of Normal 
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Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

G r e a t  
S a l t  L a k e

Current 
WYTD Precip.
% of Normal

> 160%
140-160%
120-139%
100-119%
80-99%
60-79%
40-59%
1-39%
0%
Unavailable*

Nov 07, 2010
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